THE NEGRONI

One of the most iconic cocktails, created in 1919 in Florence
when Camilo Negroni asked his bartender to make an Americano
but adding gin instead of soda water. Here we are bringing you
our twists, enjoy!

IL CLASSICO
Tanqueray, Cinzano Rosso, Campari
£9

THE ANTICA
Beefeater 24, Aperol, Antica Formula
£9

STAGIONE
Origin Arezzo, Cynar, Cinzano Bianco
£9

AMORE ROSA
Sipsmith, Cinzano Bianco, Campari
£9

BIANCA
Bombay Dry, Cinzano Bianco, orange bitters
£9

BOULVERDIER
Bulleit Rye, Cinzano Rosso, Campari
£9

KINGSTON
Appleton Estate Rum, Campari, Cinzano Rosso
£9




|

THE BELLINI '

Invented in the earlies 40’s by Giuseppe Cipriani, founder of

Harry’s Bar in Venice. He named the drink the Bellini because

its unique pink color reminded him of the toga of a saint in a
painting by 15 century Venetian artist Giovanni Bellini.

DEATH IN VENICE
Campari, orange bitters finished off with Prosecco
£9.25

DOLCE VITA
Strawberry Spezria liquor, lemon Jjuice, cane syrup
finished off with Prosecco
£9.25

SPRITZ ME UP
Absolut Mandrin, Aperol,
finished off with Prosecco
£9.5

LA TRAVIATA
Tanqueray Rangpur fresh raspberries, lemon juice,
raspberry syrup finished off with Prosecco
£9.5

AREZZO 75
Origin Arezzo, lemon juice, cane syrup
finished off with Prosecco
£9.5

CUCUMBELLINI
Absolut Citron, cucumber, lemon juice, herbal syrup,
finished off with Prosecco
£9.5




THE GIN CLUB

THE 24 MARTINI
Beefeater 24 Gin, Noilly Prat & grapefruit twist
£9

GINCOGNITO
Plymouth Gin, fresh coriander, lime Jjuice,
cane syrup finished off with Fever Tree tonic water
£9

REVERSED BRAMBLE
Myrtil blueberry liquor, fresh blackberries,
lime juice finished off with Sipsmith
£9

LAVANDA
Lavender infused gin, Noilly Prat,
lavender syrup & orange bitters
£9

HELL’S APPLE
Pink Pepper Gin, Elderflower liquor, red chili peppers,
cloudy apple juice & ginger syrup
£9

VALEROTINI
Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, fresh mint, cucumber,
lime & apple juice
£9

LAMBERTH LEMONADE
Pinkster gin, Raspberry liquor, Lillet,
fresh raspberries & lemonade
£9

—




AMORE BIBO

Latin for ”I drink with love”.

MANGO N 5
Goosling dark rum, vanilla liquor,
Pineapple juice and Mango puree
£9.75

BLACK PEARL
Gosling Black Seal Rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca,
Chambord & pineapple juice
£9.75

NEW YORK SOUR
Buffalo Trace, Lemon juice, cane syrup
finished off with red wine
£9.75

ENGLISH MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh mint and raspberries,
lime juice, cane sugar & soda water
£9.75

PEAR-FECT 5
Holmeca Tequila, Xante liquor, peach puree,
lemon juice & cane syrup
£9.75

LADY IN RED
Courvoisier, St. Germaine, balck cherry puree,
orange juice and cane syrup
£9.75

BOTANIST
Absolut vodka, herbaceous syrup, Chartereuse, apple juice,
finished off with soda water
£9.75




MOCKTAILS

BERRY TEMPLE
Fresh blackberries, raspberry syrup, pear & lemon juice
finished off with lemonade
£5

GINGER FIZZ
Fresh coriander, cloudy apple juice finished off with ginger
beer
£5

DETOX REMEDY
Carrot and apple juice, fresh ginger, lime,
Homemade sage syrup
£5

BIRRA

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 33cl
£4.5

DAURA;Gluten free Beer 33cl
£5.5

Aspall Cider 33cl
£5.5




GIN

Beefeater
Edgerton Original Pink
Plymouth
Tanqueray Export
£7

Beefeater 24
Bombay Dry
Gin Mare
Hendrick’s
0ld English
Sipsmith Sloe
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray Rangpur
Whitley Neil
£7.5

Blackwoods Vintage
City of London
No 3
Ademus Pink Pepper
Sipsmith
The London Nol
£8

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Stolichnaya
£7

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Zubrowka
£7.5

Belvedere
£8

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo
El Jimador Anejo
£7

Don Julio Reposdado
Herradura Reposado
£8

Ocho Extra Anejo
£10

Make it double for £1.5




RUM

Appleton Estate
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Brugal Anejo
Sailor Jerry
£7

Goslings Black Seal
Havana Special
£7.5

Angostura 1919
Element’s 8yo Gold
Flor de Cana 12yo

£8

Pampero Aniversario
£9

Make it

WHISKY

Bell’s
Grants Family Reserve
Jack Daniel’s
£7

Buffalo Trace
Jameson
Monkey Shoulder
£7.5

Glenlivet 12yo
Chivas 12yo
Bulleit Rye

£8

Glenmorangie

Laphroig 10yo
£9

double for £1.50




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

VINO SPUMANTE

Prosecco Poeti Brut

Bottega Prosecco GOLD Millesimato

Bottega Prosecco GOLD Rose

Antinori Franciacorta Cuvee

Searcys Champagne Selected Cuvee

Searcys Champagne Selected Cuvee Magnhum
Drappier Champagne Carte d'Or Brut NV
Bottega Prosecco GOLD 200 ml Bottle

VINO BIANCO
Ponte Milano, Trebbiano, Abruzzo, 2017

Light and fresh with aromatic apple and peach notes. Easy-drinking with pear and citrus taste.

Pieno Sud, Terre Siciliane, 2017

Fresh, round wine, with fruity flavor of peach and green apple.

Visconti della Rocca, Fiano, Puglia, 2017

Rich and vibrant taste with aromas of apricot, dried apple and refreshing finish of Mediterranean herbs.

Terre del Noce, Pinot Grigio, 2017

Classic Italian Pinot Grigio with personality, lifted citrus fruit & excellent mineral quality.

Silenzi, Isola dei Nuraghi, Vermentino, Sardinia, 2015
Floral and stone fruits notes, fresh tropical fruits and mineral taste.

Bottega, Soave Classico, Veneto, 2017

Made from Garganega grapes, delicate floral aromas. Good weight of fruit flavors and citrus finish.

Ca Bianco, Gavi, Veneto, 2017

Cortese grapes at the top of its game for this Gavi, great weight, fruit and subtle nutty character.

Mannara, Sauvignon Blanc, Sicily, 2017

Beautiful complex wine with refreshing mineral finishing with spice and dry fruits notes.

Maculan, Vespaiolo, Breganze, 2016

Dry wine with a lovely balance between its full-bodied mouthfeel and crispy acidity.
Intense and aromatic notes of ripe stone fruits, honey and orange blossom.

Bramito della Sala, Chardonnay, Umbria, 2016

Medium-bodied Chardonnay with soft and rich aroma. Aged for 5 months in barrique.Scents of
fruits and vanilla blend with toasted and mineral nuances in a round, elegant and developing sip.

VINO ROSATO

Poggio Alto, Pinot Grigio Blush, Venezie, 2017

200 ml

9.75

175 ml

5.75

7.00

7.75

9.00

9.25

10.50

8.50

125 ml

7.50

9.50

10.50

10.00

500 ml

15.00

17.00

20.00

22.00

23.00

25.00

21.00

Bottle

37.50
45.00
47.50
52.50
50.00
99.00
65.00

Bottle

21.00

24.50

27.00

28.00

32.00

32.25

35.00

36.50

43.00

49.50

29.75



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

50

51

VINO ROSSO 175 ml

Ponte Milano, Sangiovese, Puglia, 2016 5.75
Cherry aromas with a touch of earthiness, berried palate with a light tannin structur.

Pieno Sud, Nero d'Avola, Sicily, 2016

A juicy, well balanced wine that captures the sunshine of Sicily with red fruit and spicy aroma.

Villa Rossi, Sangiovese, Rubicone, 2016 7.00
Smooth and easy-drinking red wine with a delicate aroma and flavor of red fruits.

Visconti della Rocca, Primitivo, Puglia, 2017 7.75
Fragrant on the nose with hints of plum and cherry, it is a well-structured and soft wine.

Bottega, Merlot, Veneto, 2017 8.25
Blueberry, violet, blackcurrant and classic notes of undergrowth and humus.

Montalto, Nero D'Avola Organic, Sicily, 2017 8.50

Notes of ripe red fruits, sweet spice and liquorice. Organic vineyard and grape harvested by hand.

Silenzi, Isola dei Nuraghi, Carignano-Monica, Sardinia, 2016
Lively ruby red, violet colour. Intense aroma with red fruits note, dry and smooth taste with hearty finish.

Prunotto, Fiulot, Barbera d'Asti, Piedmont, 2017 10.00
Fragrant on the nose with hints of plum and cherry. Well-structured and soft bright character.

Santa Cristina, Chianti Superiore, Tuscany, 2016 11.00
The best know Italian wine style, with bright cherry fruit taste and with just enough bitterness.

Cantine del Notaio, L'Atto, Aglianico, Basilicata, 2015

A special ruby red 100% Aglianico, full bodied, rich and tasty aroma. Well-structured and complex wine.

Bottega, Ripasso Superiore, Valpolicella DOC, 2014

Real aged character, tobacco, rose, the tannins are silky now, great fruit intensity with earthy tones.

Monte dall'Ora, Amarone Classico, Valpolicella-Veneto, 2014
Intensely flavored red wine made from Corvina, Corvona and Rondinella grapes. This is a real flavored
hearty and rich of red fruits taste wine with a bit of tannin.

VINO DOLCE

Bottega, Petalo, Il vino del’Amore, Moscato 7.50
Sparkling, aromatic perfumed aromas, sweet but quite light and refreshing,

Dindarello Fior d'Arancio,Veneto, 2016 8.00
Peach and dry fruits, with a citrusy freshness ( Half Bottle)

500 ml

15.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

28.00

30.00

Bottle

20.00

24.00

27.00

28.00

29.00

30.00

33.00

35.00

38.50

41.50

44.00

60.00

33.75

35.00



	Pages from Wine & cocktails (3)
	WINE LIST 2019

