THE NEGRONI



One of the most iconic cocktails, created in 1919 in Florence when Camilo Negroni asked his bartender to make an Americano but adding gin instead of soda water. Here we are bringing you our twists, enjoy!

IL CLASSICO

Tanqueray, Cinzano Rosso, Campari £9

THE ANTICA

Beefeater 24, Aperol, Antica Formula £9

STAGIONE

Origin Arezzo, Cynar, Cinzano Bianco £9

AMORE ROSA

Sipsmith, Cinzano Bianco, Campari £9

BIANCA

Bombay Dry, Cinzano Bianco, orange bitters $\mathfrak{L}9$

BOULVERDIER

Bulleit Rye, Cinzano Rosso, Campari £9

KINGSTON

Appleton Estate Rum, Campari, Cinzano Rosso £9

THE BELLINI



Invented in the earlies 40's by Giuseppe Cipriani, founder of Harry's Bar in Venice. He named the drink the Bellini because its unique pink color reminded him of the toga of a saint in a painting by $15^{\rm th}$ century Venetian artist Giovanni Bellini.

DEATH IN VENICE

Campari, orange bitters finished off with Prosecco £9.25

DOLCE VITA

Strawberry Spezria liquor, lemon juice, cane syrup finished off with Prosecco £9.25

SPRITZ ME UP

Absolut Mandrin, Aperol, finished off with Prosecco

LA TRAVIATA

Tanqueray Rangpur fresh raspberries, lemon juice, raspberry syrup finished off with Prosecco £9.5

AREZZO 75

Origin Arezzo, lemon juice, cane syrup finished off with Prosecco £9.5

CUCUMBELLINI

Absolut Citron, cucumber, lemon juice, herbal syrup, finished off with Prosecco £9.5

THE GIN CLUB

THE 24 MARTINI

Beefeater 24 Gin, Noilly Prat & grapefruit twist f. 9

GINCOGNITO

Plymouth Gin, fresh coriander, lime juice, cane syrup finished off with Fever Tree tonic water £9



REVERSED BRAMBLE

Myrtil blueberry liquor, fresh blackberries, lime juice finished off with Sipsmith £9



LAVANDA

Lavender infused gin, Noilly Prat, lavender syrup & orange bitters f. 9



HELL'S APPLE

Pink Pepper Gin, Elderflower liquor, red chili peppers, cloudy apple juice & ginger syrup



VALEROTINI

Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, fresh mint, cucumber, lime & apple juice £9



LAMBERTH LEMONADE

Pinkster gin, Raspberry liquor, Lillet, fresh raspberries & lemonade £9



AMORE BIBO

Latin for "I drink with love".

MANGO N 5

Goosling dark rum, vanilla liquor,
Pineapple juice and Mango puree
£9.75

BLACK PEARL

Gosling Black Seal Rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Chambord & pineapple juice £9.75

NEW YORK SOUR

Buffalo Trace, Lemon juice, cane syrup finished off with red wine £9.75

ENGLISH MOJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh mint and raspberries, lime juice, cane sugar & soda water £9.75

PEAR-FECT

Holmeca Tequila, Xante liquor, peach puree, lemon juice & cane syrup £9.75

LADY IN RED

Courvoisier, St. Germaine, balck cherry puree, orange juice and cane syrup £9.75

BOTANIST

Absolut vodka, herbaceous syrup, Chartereuse, apple juice, finished off with soda water £9.75















MOCKTAILS

BERRY TEMPLE

Fresh blackberries, raspberry syrup, pear & lemon juice finished off with lemonade $${\tt £5}$$

GINGER FIZZ

Fresh coriander, cloudy apple juice finished off with ginger beer $$_{\mbox{\it L}5}$$

DETOX REMEDY

Carrot and apple juice, fresh ginger, lime, Homemade sage syrup $${\tt \pounds5}$$

BIRRA

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 33cl £4.5

DAURA; Gluten free Beer 33cl £5.5

Aspall Cider 33cl £5.5

GIN

Beefeater
Edgerton Original Pink
Plymouth
Tanqueray Export
£7

Beefeater 24
Bombay Dry
Gin Mare
Hendrick's
Old English
Sipsmith Sloe
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray Rangpur
Whitley Neil
£7.5

Blackwoods Vintage
City of London
No 3
Ademus Pink Pepper
Sipsmith
The London No1
£8

VODKA

Absolut Blue Absolut Citron Stolichnaya £7

> Grey Goose Ketel One Zubrowka £7.5

Belvedere £8

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo El Jimador Anejo £7

Don Julio Reposdado Herradura Reposado £8

Ocho Extra Anejo £10

Make it double for £1.5

RUM

WHISKY

Appleton Estate
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Brugal Anejo
Sailor Jerry
£7

Goslings Black Seal Havana Special £7.5

Angostura 1919 Element's 8yo Gold Flor de Cana 12yo £8

Pampero Aniversario £9

Bell's Grants Family Reserve Jack Daniel's £7

> Buffalo Trace Jameson Monkey Shoulder £7.5

Glenlivet 12yo Chivas 12yo Bulleit Rye £8

Glenmorangie Laphroig 10yo £9

Make it double for £1.50

	VINO SPUMANTE	200 ml	125 ml	Bottle
1	Prosecco Poeti Brut		7.50	37.50
2	Bottega Prosecco GOLD Millesimato			45.00
3	Bottega Prosecco GOLD Rose		9.50	47.50
4	Antinori Franciacorta Cuvee		10.50	52.50
5	Searcys Champagne Selected Cuvee		10.00	50.00
6	Searcys Champagne Selected Cuvee Magnum			99.00
7	Drappier Champagne Carte d'Or Brut NV			65.00
8	Bottega Prosecco GOLD 200 ml Bottle	9.75		
	VINO BIANCO	175 ml	500 ml	Bottle
10	Ponte Milano, Trebbiano, Abruzzo, 2017 Light and fresh with aromatic apple and peach notes. Easy-drinking with pear and citrus taste.	5.75	15.00	21.00
11	Pieno Sud, Terre Siciliane, 2017 Fresh, round wine, with fruity flavor of peach and green apple.	7.00	17.00	24.50
12	Visconti della Rocca, Fiano, Puglia, 2017 Rich and vibrant taste with aromas of apricot, dried apple and refreshing finish of Mediterranean herbs.			27.00
13	Terre del Noce, Pinot Grigio, 2017 Classic Italian Pinot Grigio with personality, lifted citrus fruit & excellent mineral quality.	7.75	20.00	28.00
14	Silenzi, Isola dei Nuraghi, Vermentino, Sardinia, 2015 Floral and stone fruits notes, fresh tropical fruits and mineral taste.	9.00	22.00	32.00
15	Bottega, Soave Classico, Veneto, 2017 Made from Garganega grapes, delicate floral aromas. Good weight of fruit flavors and citrus finish.	9.25	23.00	32.25
16	Ca Bianco, Gavi, Veneto, 2017 Cortese grapes at the top of its game for this Gavi, great weight, fruit and subtle nutty character.			35.00
17	Mannara, Sauvignon Blanc, Sicily, 2017 Beautiful complex wine with refreshing mineral finishing with spice and dry fruits notes.	10.50	25.00	36.50
18	Maculan, Vespaiolo, Breganze, 2016 Dry wine with a lovely balance between its full-bodied mouthfeel and crispy acidity. Intense and aromatic notes of ripe stone fruits, honey and orange blossom.			43.00
19	Bramito della Sala, Chardonnay, Umbria, 2016 Medium-bodied Chardonnay with soft and rich aroma. Aged for 5 months in barrique. Scents of fruits and vanilla blend with toasted and mineral nuances in a round, elegant and developing sip.			49.50
	VINO ROSATO			
20	Poggio Alto, Pinot Grigio Blush, Venezie, 2017	8.50	21.00	29.75
	. 533.55, 1 mot Ongro Discon, 15mono, 2011			

	VINO ROSSO	175 ml	500 ml	Bottle
30	Ponte Milano, Sangiovese, Puglia, 2016 Cherry aromas with a touch of earthiness, berried palate with a light tannin structur.	5.75	15.00	20.00
31	Pieno Sud, Nero d'Avola, Sicily, 2016 A juicy, well balanced wine that captures the sunshine of Sicily with red fruit and spicy aroma.			24.00
32	Villa Rossi, Sangiovese, Rubicone, 2016 Smooth and easy-drinking red wine with a delicate aroma and flavor of red fruits.	7.00	19.00	27.00
33	Visconti della Rocca, Primitivo, Puglia, 2017 Fragrant on the nose with hints of plum and cherry, it is a well-structured and soft wine.	7.75	20.00	28.00
34	Bottega, Merlot, Veneto, 2017 Blueberry, violet, blackcurrant and classic notes of undergrowth and humus.	8.25	21.00	29.00
35	Montalto, Nero D'Avola Organic, Sicily, 2017 Notes of ripe red fruits, sweet spice and liquorice. Organic vineyard and grape harvested by hand.	8.50	22.00	30.00
36	Silenzi, Isola dei Nuraghi, Carignano-Monica, Sardinia, 2016 Lively ruby red, violet colour. Intense aroma with red fruits note, dry and smooth taste with hearty finish.			33.00
37	Prunotto, Fiulot, Barbera d'Asti, Piedmont, 2017 Fragrant on the nose with hints of plum and cherry. Well-structured and soft bright character.	10.00	28.00	35.00
38	Santa Cristina, Chianti Superiore, Tuscany, 2016 The best know Italian wine style, with bright cherry fruit taste and with just enough bitterness.	11.00	30.00	38.50
39	Cantine del Notaio, L'Atto, Aglianico, Basilicata, 2015 A special ruby red 100% Aglianico, full bodied, rich and tasty aroma. Well-structured and complex wine.			41.50
40	Bottega, Ripasso Superiore, Valpolicella DOC, 2014 Real aged character, tobacco, rose, the tannins are silky now, great fruit intensity with earthy tones.			44.00
41	Monte dall'Ora, Amarone Classico, Valpolicella-Veneto, 2014 Intensely flavored red wine made from Corvina, Corvona and Rondinella grapes. This is a real flavored hearty and rich of red fruits taste wine with a bit of tannin.			60.00
	VINO DOLCE			
50	Bottega, Petalo, II vino dell'Amore, Moscato Sparkling, aromatic perfumed aromas, sweet but quite light and refreshing,	7.50		33.75
51	Dindarello Fior d'Arancio, Veneto, 2016 Peach and dry fruits, with a citrusy freshness (Half Bottle)	8.00		35.00